The 9PX lithium-ion UPS is part of the Eaton 9 series single-
phase double-conversion UPS line, best applied to mission-critical
equipment for constant power conditioning. The 9PX lithium-
ion UPS provides 8 to 10 years of life expectancy for UPS and
its batteries, and has power ratings ranging from 1 to 3 kVA,
while also offering up to four external battery modules (EBM)
for extra runtime. The 9PX lithium-ion UPS has the same reliable
features as the 9PX lead-acid UPS, including load segments for

9PX lithium-ion rackmount and tower model selection guide
The 9PX lithium-ion comes as a stand-alone UPS or as part of a network bundle for easy configuration and deployment. For complete
specifications, including interactive battery runtime graphs, visit Eaton.com/9PX.
 Characteristic VRLA (lead-acid) battery Lithium-ion battery Lithium-ion benefit
 Average battery lifespan 3–5 years 8-10 years 2–3x longer life
 Weight 43–86 lb. 34.8–52.7 lb. 20% lighter UPS, 40% lighter EBM
 EBM footprint 2U 1U Increased U space for critical equipment
 Warranty 2 years 5 years 2.5x warranty coverage
 Battery replacement cost $650* $0 Reduced TCO
*Battery and labor cost for one replacement
Lithium-ion vs lead-acid
120V (default), 100V, 110V, 115V, 125V RT models
Catalog number Rating (VA/Watts) Input connection Output connections Dimensions (H x W x D), in. Weight, lb.
9PX1500RT-L 1500 / 1350 5-15P, 8 ft. (8) 5-15R 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 17.72 35.5
9PX2000RT-L 2000 / 1800 5-20P, 8 ft. (1) L5-20R, (6) 5-20R 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 23.83 50.6
9PX3000RT-L 3000 / 2400 L5-30P, 8 ft. (1) L5-30R, (6) 5-20R 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 23.83 52.7
Global UPS, 208V (default), 230V, 240V RT models
Catalog number Rating (VA/Watts) Input connection Output connections Dimensions (H x W x D), in. Weight, lb.
9PX1500GRT-L 1500 / 1350 C14 (8) C13 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 17.72 34.8
9PX2200GRT-L 2200 / 2000 C20 / L6-20P (8) C13, (2) C19 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 23.83 48.6
9PX3000GRT-L 3000 / 2400 C20 / L6-20P (8) C13, (2) C19 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 23.83 50.2
120V (default), 100V, 110V, 115V, 125V RT network card bundles
Catalog number Rating (VA/Watts) Input connection Output connections Dimensions (H x W x D), in. Weight, lb.
9PX1500RTN-L (includes NETWORK-M2 network card) 1500 / 1350 5-15P, 8 ft. (8) 5-15R 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 17.72 36.5
9PX2000RTN-L (includes NETWORK-M2 network card) 2000 / 1800 5-20P, 8 ft. (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-20R 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 23.83 51.6
9PX3000RTN-L (includes NETWORK-M2 network card) 3000 / 2400W* L5-30P, 8 ft. (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 3.41 (2U) x 17.32 x 23.84 53.7
*2400W at 100% load for UPS only; 2700W at 100% load for UPS + EBMs
Catalog Description Input connection Output connections Dimensions (H x W x D), in.
EHBPL1500R-PDU1U HotSwap MBP for use with 9PX1500RT-L, 9PX1500GRT-L 5-15P (6) 5-15R 2.1 (2U) x 17.3 x 3.8
EHBPL2000R-PDU1U HotSwap MBP for use with 9PX2000RT-L, 9PX2200GRT-L 5-20P (6) 5-20R 2.1 (2U) x 17.3 x 3.8